Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Robertson - (871540) - Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.22
43.63
45.46
48.37
51.94

55.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.22
43.63
45.46
48.37
51.94

55.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

301
187
165
137
110
92

WA Pts

301
187
165
137
110
92

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

29/08/15
21/04/13
21/04/13
08/12/12
16/07/11
10/07/11

Date

29/08/15
21/04/13
21/04/13
08/12/12
16/07/11
10/07/11

Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

Borough of Kirklees Club Championships

Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

Borough of Kirklees Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Barnsley
Sheffield

Huddersfield

Venue

Sheffield
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Barnsley
Sheffield

Huddersfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge

Stocksbridge

Club Swam Under

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge

Stocksbridge

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



