Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Robertson - (871540) - Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.22	301	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
43.63	187	F	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	3
45.46	165	Н	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	3
48.37	137	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Stocksbridge	3
51.94	110	Н	16/07/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
55.11	92	Н	10/07/11	Borough of Kirklees Club Championships	Huddersfield	Stocksbridge	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.22	301	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
43.63	187	F	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	3
45.46	165	Н	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Stocksbridge	3
48.37	137	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Stocksbridge	3
51.94	110	Н	16/07/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
55.11	92	Н	10/07/11	Borough of Kirklees Club Championships	Huddersfield	Stocksbridge	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS